
TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT

JANUARY 2026 REFUNDS

AUTEN, JESSICA BLAIR 27.96$  MCNAIRY, ANDREA COLLEEN 34.43$  

BECKER, ROBERT JAMES 64.08$  MOSHER, NATALIE ELIZABETH 89.72$  

BLACKWOOD, THOMAS LESLIE 46.20$  PLYLER, DANA LYNN 57.86$  

BLYTHE, DALE MICHAEL 10.77$  PLYLER, JEFFREY TODD 12.91$  

BROWN, KYLE ROBERT 86.68$  POPSON, SHARON ANN 26.61$  

BURTON, KENNETH TODD 41.49$  RAY, TIMOTHY WILSON 41.33$  

BURTON, KENNETH TODD 33.41$  REESE, DAVID BERNARD TALMADGE 4.97$

BURTON, KENNETH TODD 98.57$  REYNOLDS, ALISON 59.82$  

CAMPBELL, BILLY JOE 15.06$  RILEY, CARL OSMUND 51.01$  

CANO BAEZA, AGUSTIN 3.56$ ROSS, ANITA MORGAN 88.50$  

CEVALLOS, JUAN IVAN 35.16$  SHANK, JOSHUA FRANCIS 12.04$  

CLICK, JOHN OGDEN JR 2.14$ SHURETT, MARK GRAYSON 73.60$  

DEFOSSE, ERICA DENISE 93.52$  SIMPSON, JOYCE CATHERINE 58.16$  

DISLA, JOSE MIGUEL 79.17$  SPRINGS, LEROY JR 30.99$  

DRUM, PERVIE PHILMORE 82.51$  STEPHENS, SHARON BRADLEY 71.94$  

FERRELL, JOHNNY REB JR 6.96$ TATE, BRANDY ANTHONY 29.90$  

HUBERT, NORMAN VERNARD JR 20.04$  TATE, DARYLL STUART 28.51$  
JONES, CHRISTY MAY 36.36$  WATKINS, KINA LYNELL 42.81$  
BENSON, JOSEPH TYLER 49.13$  WHITE, JOSHUA MCDAID 33.07$  
LONG, DARRIN DAVID 30.37$  WRIGHT, JOHN ELI 32.74$  
MAY, SKIPPARENA ANGANETTE 7.67$ TOTAL 1,819.83$  
MCGOVERN, ROBERT PAUL JR 68.10$  

To Be Reported at the February 2026 Board Meeting
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